• •	
•	HOIOOOO73773
•	TRANSMITTAL LETTER
	To: Qualification/Tax Lien Section
	Division of Corporations
	SUBJECT: ALLIGD ANDVISTALES INC.
	(Name of corporation - must include suffix)
	Dear Sir or Madam:
	The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to
	transact business in Florida.
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: -03/05/0101135006
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: -03/05/0101135006
	MICHAEL NOLLER WOL-5063
	(Name of Person)
	ALLISD PACKAGING BUSINESS TRUST
	(Firm/Company) 4000037988546
	(Address) ****1300.00 ****1300.00
	BROCKTON MA 02301
	PROCKIUM INF COSCI

(City/State/Zip)

Should you need to call someone concerning this matter, please call:

.

¥.

.

MICHAEL NO		1,637-5980	
(Name of Perso	m) (Ar	rea Code & Daytime Telephone Nur	nber)
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS:	FIL 01 JUN 26 SECRETARY
Qualification/Tax Lien S Division of Corporation 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399		Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	ED AN 8:50 E, FLORIDA
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		intre
🔊 \$70.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Cer	50 Filing Fee, 6 26 tificate of Status & 26 tified Copy

.



Department of State

Memorandum Office of the General Counsel

TO:	File
FROM:	Gerard York, Assistant General Counsel
DATE:	May 16, 2001
RE:	Allied Industries, Inc.
_	

Based on my review of the file and the payments received from the corporation, it is my recommendation that this file be closed. Corporation has paid outstanding report fees from 1999 of \$300.00 and foreign non-qualified penalties of \$1000.00 assessed at the statutory minimum of \$500.00 per year. Corporation wishes to be qualified to do business in the State of Florida. Accordingly, it is recommended corporation be issued a certificate of authority.

/gty

JUN 26 П AM ထ္ 50



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

March 7, 2001

ALLIED INDUSTRIES, INC. 1100 PEARL ST. BROCKTON, MA 02301

We have received your document for ALLIED INDUSTRIES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 608.502(4), Florida Statutes, this office collects a civil penalty of \$1000 for each year this entity transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the appropriate annual report/uniform business report fees that would have been due this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state. The amount due this office to cover both annual report/uniform business report and penalty fees is \$2300.00. $rac{1}{20}$

Enclosed please find a copy of section 607.1501, 617.1501, or 605512, Florida Statutes, which lists those activities that do not constitute transacting business in this state. If after reviewing this section you determine erroneous information was beened on the application, a notarized affidavit containing the following information must be submitted: 1.) a statement indicating erroneous information was listed an the application; and 2.) the correct date the corporation began transacting business in Florida prior to the year the application was submitted did not constitute transacting business pursuant to section 607.1501, 617.1501 or 608.502, Florida Statutes.

The name designated in your document is not available. Therefore, the corporation must adopt an alternate name for use in the state of Florida. To adopt an alternate name the corporation must submit a corporate resolution by the board of directors adopting the alternate name for use in the state of Florida. Please note the corporate resolution must be signed by the chairman, vice chairman, or an officer of the corporation. The alternate name must contain a corporate suffix. Such suffixes include: Corporation, Corp., Incorporated, Inc., Company, and CO.

Please RETURN ALL DOCUMENTATION to the ATTENTION of the DOCUMENT SPECIALIST indicated.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6097. Michael Mays Document Specialist

Letter Number: 401A00013793

9 JUN 26 AHASSEE, FLORIDA FILED

AN 8:50

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

May 23, 2001

MICHAEL NOLLIER 1100 PEARL ST. BROCKTON, MA 02301

SUBJECT: ALLIED INDUSTRIES, INC. Ref. Number: W01000005063

We have received your document for ALLIED INDUSTRIES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with a notarized affidavit stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days of your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please case (850) 487-6097.

Michael Mays Document Specialist

Letter Number: 701A00031466

JUN

പ

П

RESOLUTION OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS

(Please print or type)

I, the undersigned MICHAEL NOLLER, do hereby certify (Name)	
that this Resolution of the Board of Directors of $ALLIED TUDUSTRIES$	
(Corporate Name)	
a corporation duly organized and existing under the laws of the State of MA ,	-
was duly adopted on <u>6-13</u> , <u>04</u> Be it resolved, that <u>ALLIED</u> JUDUS MET INCLER, E	
organized and existing in the State of \underline{M} , hereby adopts the name \underline{M} for use in Floring \underline{M}	~~~
Dated: <u>G-14-01</u> Signature of other Chairman, Vice Chairman or any officer	
MICHAEL L. NOLLER Type or print name	
Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	

INHS19(1/00)

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. ALLIED Findustries Inc	
(Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or	
words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a	
natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)	
2. MASSACHUS STRES 3. 04-2802922	
2. $\underline{IIIASSACINS < 7DET}$ (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) 3. $\underline{OY - 2YO2S'22}$ (FEI number, if applicable)	
4. <u>10/13/00</u> 5. <u>RENPENJL</u> (Date of incorporation) 5. <u>Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")</u>	
(Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
6. 10/9 9	
6. <u>10</u> 99 (Date first transacted business in Florida.) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	
7. 1100 PEARL ST	
BRUCKDON MA	م ويبيد ر
(Current mailing address)	-
	-
8. UNSULTANT ART I	1 1 1 1
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida) ≈ 8	2 · · · · ·
9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)	· - a
Name: MICHAEL NOLLER	-
Name: /////////	
Office Address: 16834 KNIGHTSBRIDGE 42	· · ·
	**-
DELRAY BEACH, Florida, 33484	
(Zip code)	
10. Registered agent's acceptance:	
Having been named as registered agent and to achieve spirit of progen for the above stated comparation at the state design	
Having been named as registered agant and to ashart string of a page for the at our stated as martine at the -land desired	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position of registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECT	ORS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
Chairman:	Michna Notren		
Address:			_
			- 2
Vice Chairma	n:		-
Address:			
Director:	MICHMA NOLLON	······································	-
	• ,	····- ···- ····- · ····-	• 1
	16834 KNICHBRADLELA DELAAY BEACHTELA	······································	
	RANDY NOLLER	· · · ·	•••••
			* * .
B. OFFICE	RS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	to o	pa
President:			
Address:	176 PAUL PEVERE RD	HAR 2	•
<u> </u>	NOEDHAM MA 02492		
Vice President	te 		-
Address:		IDA DA	• •
Secretary:		- met la fair-	L .
Address:		·	
	The second second		marina i i
•	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>
Address:	4 KNIGHT RD		·
	SHARDY, DRA 02067		
NOTE: If ne	cessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional office	rs and/or directors.	
3	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of		

۹ ۲

¥



The Commonivealth of Massachusetts Secretary of the Commonwealth

State House, Boston, Massachusetts 02133

William Francis Galvin Secretary of the Commonwealth

January 23, 2001

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

I hereby certify that

ALLIED INDUSTRIES INC.

appears by the records of this office to have been incorporated under the General Laws of this Commonwealth on **December 30, 1983**.

I also certify that so far as appears of record here, said corporation still has legal existence.

Z ထ္



In testimony of which,

I have hereunto affixed the

Great Seal of the Commonwealth

on the date first above written.

William Traning Galecin

Secretary of the Commonwealth